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INDEX COMPOSITION

ITS Shariah Index (USD)

MAY 2025

ITS Shariah Index represents the performance of 30 Market Cap-Weighted and Shariah
compliant equity securities with the highest Market Capitalization.

INDEX COMPONENTS’

TICKER COMPANY

AAPL APPLE

MSFT MICROSOFT

NVDA NVIDIA

AVGO BROADCOM

TSLA TESLA

LLY ELI LILLY AND COMPANY
XOM EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION
PG THE PROCTER & GAMBLE
ORCL ORACLE CORPORATION

JNJ JOHNSON & JOHNSON

HD HOME DEPOT

ABBV ABBVIE

SAP SAP

CRM SALESFORCE

CvX CHEVRON CORPORATION
Ccsco CISCO SYSTEMS

ABT ABBOTT LABORATORIES
AZN ASTRAZENECA

MRK MERCK & CO

ISRG INTUITIVE SURGICAL

NOW SERVICENOW

INTU INTUIT

TMO THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC
UBER UBER TECHNOLOGIES
QCOM QUALCOMM

ADBE ADOBE

AMD ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES
BSX BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
TIX THE TIX COMPANIES

TXN TEXAS INSTRUMENTS

ISIN

US0378331005
US5949181045
US67066G1040
USTN35F1012
US88160R1014
US5324571083
US30231G1022
US7427181091
US68389X1054
US4781601046
US4370761029
US00287Y1091
US8030542042
US79466L3024
US1667641005
US17275R1023
UsS0028241000
US0463531089
US58933Y1055
US46120E6023
US81762P1021
US4612021034
US8835561023
US90353T1007
US7475251036
US00724F1012
US0079031078
USI1011371077
Us8725401090
us8825081040

WEIGHT (%)

10,00
10,00
10,00
7,40
7,23
6,28
3,97
3,35
3,29
3,23
3,06
2,79
2,72
2,14
2,09
1,95
1,94
1,85
1,76
1,54
1,52
1,45
1,42
1,37
1,33
1,32
1,29
1,25
1,23
1,23
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